Cam Plex - Thar Ranch Productions (Gillette, WY) - 05/25/2024

SAT #8 - 44 teams
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Total
Cattle

19
19
19
19
15
15
15
15
15

8
8
8

Last Name

Tuggle
Whitehead
Thar
Tuggle
Doornink
Irene
Tuggle
Whitehead
Hardie
Watkins
Anderson
Magedanz
Doornink
Sperle
Doornink
Watkins
Hardie
Selting

SAT #11 (2 cap sorter) - 86 teams
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Total
Cattle

27
27
26
26
23
23
22
22
21

Last Name

Tuggle
Whitehead
Doornink
Sperle
Feagler
Plemons
Ferguson
Magedanz
Bechtle

First Name

Timothy
Doug
Zane

Timothy
Kara
Amy

Timothy

Rachel
David
Kiley

Carianna
Craig
Kathy

Tanner
Kara
John

David
Gae

First Name

Kylie
Doug
Kathy
Tanner
Logan
Michael
Shanna
Craig
Jessica

Amount
Won

$424.00
$424.00
$254.00
$254.00
$169.00
$169.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$382.00
$382.00
$286.00
$286.00
$203.00
$203.00
$119.00
$119.00
$107.00

Points
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162.53
166.22
166.22
169.57
169.57
122.7
122.7
104.47
104.47
112.76
10 112.76
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SAT #11 (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 54.38 10

1 54.38 10

2 54.65 10

2 54.65 10

SAT #13 - 35 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 111.27 18
1 111.27 18
2 109.11 16
2 109.11 16
3 112.13 16
3 112.13 16
4 117.18 16
4 117.18 16
5 91.5 14
5 91.5 14
6 109.48 14
6 109.48 14
7 46.07 10

21
20
20
18
18
14
14
18
18
14
14

Haar
Feagler
Sperle
Doornink
Johnson
Conwell
Sperle
Bechtle
Watkins
Doornink
Hardie

Last Name

Keller
Magedanz
Whitehead
Whitehead

Last Name

Haar
Watkins
Haar
Whitehead
Burgett
Haar
Irene
Tuggle
Doornink
Hardie
Selting
Sether
Thar

Pam
Logan
Tanner

Kristopher
Karen
Abigail
Tanner
Jessica
John
Kit
David

First Name

Myah
Craig
Rachel
Doug

First Name

Pam
Kiley
Pam
Doug
Ellie
Pam
Amy
Timothy
Kristopher
David
Gae
Bret
Coy

$107.00
$95.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$58.00
$58.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won

$385.00
$385.00
$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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7 46.07
8 53.24
8 53.24

SAT #6 - 74 teams
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10 105.94

SAT #6 Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
46.5
46.5
55.3
553

Placing

NN — —

SAT #7 3 MAN - 53 teams

10
10
10

Total

Cattle

25
25
20
20
17
17
16
16
19
19
17
17
17
17
17
17
13
13
12
12

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Tuggle
Hardie
Watkins

Last Name

Whitehead
Whitehead
Conwell
Selting
Doornink
Whitehead
Dye
Kenison
Doornink
Doornink
Bechtle
Watkins
Hardie
Keller
Bechtle
Tuggle
Doornink
Watkins
Benedickt
Hoggarth

Last Name

Whitehead
Whitehead

Doornink
Whitehead

Timothy
David
Kiley

First Name

Rachel
Doug
Chris

Dennis
Kara

Rachel
Penny
Marty

Kit
Kara

Jessica
John
David
Myah
Gavin

Timothy
Kara
John
Joyce

Kristie

First Name

Rachel
Doug
Kathy
Doug

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$448.00
$448.00
$356.00
$356.00
$264.00
$264.00
$132.00
$132.00
$119.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$64.00
$64.00
$43.00
$43.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 0 0 Anderson Carianna

1 0 0 Doornink  Kristopher

1 0 0 Hayden Joe

2 0 0 Hayden Joe

2 0 0 Selting Gae

2 0 0 Thar Gary

3 0 0 Moret Shawn

3 0 0 Selting Dennis

3 0 0 Thar Coy

4 0 0 Dye Jack

4 0 0 Fralick Nadine

4 0 0 Skelley Lara

5 0 0 Keller Myah

5 0 0 Whitehead Rachel

5 0 0 Whitehead Doug

6 0 0 Hoggarth Kristie

6 0 0 Moret Shawn

6 0 0 Selting Gae

7 0 0 Moret Shawn

7 0 0 Walker Lydia

7 0 0 Walker Emery

8 0 0 Doornink Tasha

8 0 0 Doornink Kathy

8 0 0 Doornink  Kristopher

SAT Western Heritage 3&Below - 57 teams

Placing ;?;fel g::tﬁle Last Name  First Name

1 161.96 19 Bechtle Jessica

1 161.96 19 Bechtle Gavin

2 164.92 19 Feagler Logan

2 164.92 19 Magedanz Craig

3 156.97 17 Johnson Karen

3 156.97 17 Watkins John

Amount
Won

$337.00
$337.00
$337.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$406.00
$406.00
$304.00
$304.00
$203.00
$203.00

Points
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164.79
164.79
157.1
157.1
123.21
123.21
112.63
112.63
102.29
102.29
112.74
112.74
108.45
108.45

17
17
16
16
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
9

9

Bechtle
Conwell
Benedickt
Magedanz
Benedickt
Selting
Moret
Thar
Hoggarth
Selting
Keller
Moret
Doornink
Doornink

Gavin
Chris
Joyce
Craig
Joyce
Dennis
Shawn
Coy
Kristie
Dennis
Myah
Shawn
Kathy
Kara

SAT Western Heritage 3&Below Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

N N = =

Total
Time
58.66
58.66
59
59

Total
Cattle
7
7
7
7

Last Name

Moret
Thar
Hoggarth
Selting

First Name

Shawn
Coy
Kristie
Dennis

SAT Western Heritage All Levels - 21 teams
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Total
Cattle
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11

Last Name

Haar
Sperle
Thar
Tuggle
Sperle
Thar
Thar
Tuggle
Magedanz
Tuggle

First Name

Pam
Tanner
Coy
Timothy
Tanner
Coy
Zane
Timothy
Craig
Timothy

$101.00

$101.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$49.00
$49.00
$33.00
$33.00

Amount
Won

$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Cam Plex Arena - Thar Ranch Productions (Gillette, WY) - 05/26/2024

SUN #11 (2 cap sorter) - 71 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 163.73 29 Dewey Todd

1 163.73 29 Hardie David
2 168.86 27 Johnson Karen
2 168.86 27 Sperle Tanner
3 168.23 26 Kenison Marty
3 168.23 26 Moret Shawn
4 152.47 25 Fralick Nadine
4 152.47 25 Tuggle Timothy
5 141.64 22 Pearce Sterling
5 141.64 22 Pearce Kevin
6 165.87 20 Hanson Colleen
6 165.87 20 Magedanz Craig
7 161.82 17 Conwell Abigail
7 161.82 17 Thar Zane

8 106.97 20 Keller Myah
8 106.97 20 Thar Zane
9 113.26 13 Haar Pam

9 113.26 13 Johnson Karen
10 114.06 13 Moret Shawn
10 114.06 13 Selting Dennis

SUN #11 (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 0 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 42.89 10 Fralick Nadine

1 42.89 10 Tuggle Timothy
2 52.44 10 Keller Myah

2 52.44 10 Thar Zane

SUN #12 (3 cap on gate) - 46 teams

: Total  Total :
Placing Time Cattle Last Name  First Name

Amount
Won

$335.00
$335.00
$266.00
$266.00
$197.00
$197.00
$99.00
$99.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$48.00
$48.00
$32.00
$32.00

Amount
Won

Points
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Points
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93.29
93.29
101.07
101.07
109.41
109.41
96.89
96.89
46.84
46.84
49.44
49.44
52.11
52.11
53.1
53.1
54.14
54.14
56.63
10 56.63
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SUN #15 3 man - 21 teams

Placing i?rfi
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Total
Cattle

S

S O O O O O o o o o O

Conwell
Hardie
Conwell
Haar
Doornink
Watkins
Burgett
Thar
Hardie
Watkins
Hardie
Selting
Haar
Irene
Selting
Watkins
Sperle
Tuggle
Hoggarth
Selting

Last Name

Doornink
Doornink
Sperle
Burgett
Doornink
Doornink
Dye
Dye
Selting
Conwell
Skelley
Thar

Chris
David
Chris
Pam
Kristopher
John
Ellie
Coy
David
John
David
Gae
Pam
Amy
Dennis
Kiley
Tanner
Timothy
Kristie
Gae

First Name

Kristopher
Kara
Tanner
Ellie
Kristopher
Kara
Jack
Penny
Gae
Chris
Lara
Zane

$605.00
$605.00
$454.00
$454.00
$302.00
$302.00
$151.00
$151.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$304.00
$304.00
$304.00
$202.00
$202.00
$202.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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5
5
5

SUN #4 - 11 teams

Placing
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SUN #6 - 73 teams
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0
0
0

Total
Time
92.27
92.27
95.52
95.52
08.95
98.95

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
8
8

Total
Cattle
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
23
23
16
16
19
19
17
17
15
15
10

Burgett
Conwell
Selting

Last Name

Pearce
Pearce
Heying
Pearce
Anderson
Schweitzer

Last Name

Dye
Selting
Bechtle
Tuggle

Doornink
Sperle

Dye
Sether
Fralick

Thar

Fuller
Selting
Doornink
Watkins
Bechtle
Conwell
Fuller

Thar
Dewey

Ellie
Chris
Gae

First Name

Tracey
Sterling
Alicia
Tracey
Carianna
Alyssa

First Name

Jack
Gae
Gavin
Timothy
Kristopher
Lonnie
Jack
Bret
Nadine
Coy
Ethan
Gae
Kara
John
Gavin
Chris
Ethan
Coy
Todd

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$165.00

$165.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$326.00
$326.00
$258.00
$258.00
$191.00
$191.00
$96.00
$96.00
$86.00
$86.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
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10

SUN #6 Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

Do o= =

SUN All Levels - 30 teams

Placing
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49.15

Total
Time
48.63
48.63
49.15
49.15

Total
Time
74.82
74.82
75.45
75.45
80.92
80.92
80.96
80.96
96.14
96.14
99.31
99.31
109.59
109.59

10

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

SUN Masters - 24 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2
3
3

Total

Time

86.02

86.02

97.16

97.16
103.33
103.33

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20

Hoggarth

Last Name

Dye
Selting
Dewey

Hoggarth

Last Name

Magedanz
Watkins
Doornink
Sperle
Haar
Watkins
Bechtle
Watkins
Burgett
Sperle
Thar
Watkins
Haar
Magedanz

Last Name

Hoggarth
Magedanz
Haar
Pearce
Haar
Magedanz

Kristie

First Name

Jack
Gae
Todd
Kristie

First Name

Craig
John
Kristopher
Tanner
Pam
Kiley
Gavin
Kiley
Ellie
Tanner
Coy
Kiley
Pam
Craig

First Name
Kristie
Craig
Pam
Kevin

Pam
Craig

$0.00

Amount
Won

$47.00
$47.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount
Won

$396.00
$396.00
$264.00
$264.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$290.00
$290.00
$194.00
$194.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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Points
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4 111.86 20 Dewey
4 111.86 20 Pearce
5 113.22 20 Hoggarth
5 113.22 20 Sether

SUN Youth - 2 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

Todd
Kevin
Kristie

Bret

First Name

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

0.5
0.5

Points



